
SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - 3212 Page 1 of 2

BUS: 00004 ORIG: 

DEST: SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRP: 2 PUT: 07:34 ACON: JUBB'S BUS SERVICE

GRD: ETA: 08:20 ACATG: Regular

SSHE AM 004

HERALD HARBOR  back section  Also along Herald Harbor Rd  

from Generals Hwy  to and including part of Kyle Rd   VALENTINE 

CREEK

 

BUS STOPS:

7:34  651 OLD HERALD HARBOR RD (SAME SIDE SERVICE);

7:42  OLD HERALD HARBOR RD @ WILLIS LN SAME SIDE 

SERVICE;

7:53  DOGWOOD RD. @ HALL RD.;

7:55  DOGWOOD RD. @ SPRUCE TR.;

7:57  RIVERSIDE DR.AT SHELTON RD.;

7:58  HOLLY TRAIL @ VALENTINE RD.;

8:00  KYLE RD. @ SNODGRASS;

8:02  KYLE RD @ SERPENTINE TRL;

8:03  KYLE RD. @ MOUNTAIN RD.;

8:05  HALL RD. @ ROSEWOOD;

8:08  KYLE RD @ SHELTON RD.;

8:12  OLD HERALD HARBOR RD. @ VALENTINE CREEK RD.;

BUS: 00062 ORIG: 

DEST: SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRP: 2 PUT: 07:05 ACON: CROFTON CHARTERS, INC.

GRD: ETA: 08:20 ACATG: Regular

SSHE AM 62

AM Bus Only - Take Home on Bus 93 - RIDGES - CROSSPOINTE - Along Rt 178 from Honeysuckle to 

Fairfield Loop including Play & Learn - Along Honeysuckle Lane - Along Hawkins Road

 

BUS STOPS:

7:05  BALTIMORE HILL RD. @ PADDOCKS CT.;

7:07  ALONG WATERBURY RD. AS NEEDED.;

7:12  ALONG BACON RIDGE RD AND 1259;

7:20  ON and ALONG GENERALS HWY and @ 1578, 1613, 1620, 1682;

7:23  GENERALS HWY @ LAYFIELD LN;

7:25  1129 GENERALS HWY.;

7:26  GENERALS HWY  @ TALL TIMBERS DR.;

7:29  1584 CROWNSVILLE RD;

7:30  1278 CROWNSVILLE RD;

7:33  CROWNSVILLE RD @ Chrysalis House;

7:38  Along Hawkins Road;

7:43  HAWKINS RD. @ QUEEN ANNES LACE WAY.;

7:55  CHESTERFIELD RD. @ BRAMLEIGH LN.;

7:56  CHESTERFIELD RD @ CROSSPOINTE DR;

7:57  WOODS LOT TRAIL RD.@ BEECHES GLORY PATH.;

7:59  1907 BEECHES GLORY PATH.;

8:03  CROWNSVILLE RD. @ COALE LN.;

8:07  CROWNSVILLE RD. @ MARBURY CIR.;

8:08  FAIRFIELD LOOP @ PLAY & LEARN.;

8:10  ALONG FAIRFIELD LOOP..;

8:14  1172 GENERALS HWY.;

8:15  1144 GENERALS HWY.;

BUS: 00070 ORIG: 

DEST: SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRP: 2 PUT: 07:23 ACON: LONERGAN'S CHARTER SERVICE INC

GRD: ETA: 08:10 ACATG: Regular

SSHE AM 70

CROWNSVILLE Along Chesterfield Rd  from Crownsville Rd  to 

Allis St  Rt 450 from St Stephens Rd  to Crownsville Rd  On and 

along Crownsville Rd  from Rt 450 to Honeysuckle Ln  THIS DOES 

NOT INCLUDE SUMMERHILL TRAILER PARK   Also NORTH 

RIVER FOREST  THE RIDGES   TWIN HILLS   SYLMAC

 

BUS STOPS:

7:23  881 CHESTERFIELD RD.;

7:28  CHESTERFIELD RD. @ ALLIS ST.;

7:30  CROWNSVILLE RD @ MARENGO ST. SAME SIDE SERVICE;

7:32  KANSALA DR. @  MACKIEBETH CT;

7:34  550 DEFENSE HWY SAME SIDE SERVICE;

7:37  WOODSMANS WAY  @ CULDESSAC and 613;

7:40  ALONG DEFENSE HWY. NORTH.;

7:41  DEFENSE HWY @  NEEDLE PINE LN SAME SIDE SERVICE;

7:44  PINEDALE DR. @ GREEN RIVER CT.;

7:45  PINEDALE DR. @  TUNDRA CT. MORAN CT;

7:47  PINEDALE DR @ JOHN HANSON OVERLOOK;

7:54  1889 CROWNSVILLE RD.;

7:56  1845 CROWNSVILLE RD.;

7:59  1706 CROWNSVILLE RD;

8:01  HONEYSUCKLE LN. @ GOMOLJAK LN.;

8:04  HONEYSUCKLE LN. @ BUSY BEE DAY CARE.;

BUS: 00093 ORIG: SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DEST: 

TRP: 3 PUT: 03:40 PCON: CROFTON CHARTERS, INC.

GRD: ETA: 04:33 PCATG: Regular

SSHE PMP 93

PM Bus Only - AM TO Bus 62 - RIDGES- CROSSPOINTE - Along Rt 178 from Honeysuckle to Fairfield 

Loop including Play & Learn - Along Honeysuckle Lane - Along Hawkins Road

 

BUS STOPS:

3:40  South Shore Elementary School;

3:39  BALTIMORE HILL RD. @ PADDOCKS CT.;

3:45  ALONG BACON RIDGE RD AND 1259;

3:50  ALONG WATERBURY RD. AS NEEDED.;

3:52  GENERALS HWY @ LAYFIELD LN;

3:53  1129 GENERALS HWY.;

3:54  GENERALS HWY  @ TALL TIMBERS DR.;

3:57  ON and ALONG GENERALS HWY and @ 1578, 1613, 1620, 1682;

3:59  1278 CROWNSVILLE RD;

4:00  1584 CROWNSVILLE RD;

4:02  ALONG FAIRFIELD LOOP..;

4:03  FAIRFIELD LOOP @ PLAY & LEARN.;

4:05  CROWNSVILLE RD. @ MARBURY CIR.;

4:07  CROWNSVILLE RD @ Chrysalis House;

4:12  Along Hawkins Road;

4:16  HAWKINS RD. @ QUEEN ANNES LACE WAY.;

4:25  CROWNSVILLE RD. @ COALE LN.;

4:29  1907 BEECHES GLORY PATH.;

4:31  WOODS LOT TRAIL RD.@ BEECHES GLORY PATH.;

4:32  CHESTERFIELD RD @ CROSSPOINTE DR;

4:33  CHESTERFIELD RD. @ BRAMLEIGH LN.;

Created by CFOLEY1 - 1/29/2020 12:06 PM



SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - 3212 Page 2 of 2

BUS: 00254 ORIG: 

DEST: SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRP: 2 PUT: 07:33 ACON: JUBB'S BUS SERVICE

GRD: ETA: 08:20 ACATG: Regular

SSHE AM 254

Along River Rd   Along Herald Harbour Rd  PALISADES   HERALD HARBOR   Make loop via Dogwood 

Trail to Kyle Rd  to Hall Rd

 

BUS STOPS:

7:33  1240  GENERALS HWY.;

7:38  SWEET PEA PATH @  FURLONG LN.;

7:40  WILD CRANBERRY DR. @ SIR WILLIAM WAY;

7:44  ALGONQUIN RD. @ WYATTS RISGE RD;

7:46  BELVOIR FARMS RD. @ JOHN ROSS LN.;

7:49  Along Generals Hwy East (#1470 PM only);

7:53  ALONG RIVER RD.;

7:54  RIVER RD. @ KALMIA CT.;

7:56  RIVER RD. @ OPAKA CT.;

8:01  PALISADES BLVD. @ PARK.;

8:03  PALISADES BLVD. @ ARUNDEL RD.;

8:04  PALISADES @ 564 DAIR RD.;

8:06  PALISADES @ RIVER RD.;

8:08  678 HERALD HARBOR RD.;

8:09  HERALD HARBOR RD. @ GREAT OAK &  HARBOR OAK& SEVERN LANDING.;

8:11  763 HERALD HARBOR RD;

8:13  775 HERALD HARBOR RD.;

8:14  HERALD HARBOR RD. @ DORRS SHELL STATION SAME SIDE SERVICE;

8:16  GENERALS HWY. @ PAUL BIRCH DR. SAME SIDE SERVICE;

8:17  GENERALS HWY. @ RIPLEY RD.;

BUS: 00349 ORIG: 

DEST: SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRP: 2 PUT: 07:51 ACON: LONERGAN'S CHARTER SERVICE INC

GRD: ETA: 08:20 ACATG: Regular

SSHE AM 349

HERALD HARBOR - HINE RD AND THE FIREHOUSE

 

BUS STOPS:

7:51  HERALD HARBOR RD. @ RIDGELY RD;

7:52  HERALD HARBOR @ WILSON RD.;

7:53  HERALD HARBOR RD. @ RITCHIE RD.;

7:55  HERALD HARBOR RD. @ HINE TR;

7:57  HALL RD. @ MEADOW TR.;

7:58  BUTTONWOOD TRAIL @ BRIGHT BEGINNING CHILDREN'S 

LEARNING;

8:01  KYLE @ WHITEWOOD TRL;

8:02  KYLE RD @ HAZEL TR;

8:04  318 KYLE RD;

8:05  KYLE RD @ SEVERN SIDE FARM LN;

8:07  309 KYLE RD;

8:13  1228 RIVER RD SAME SIDE SERVICE;

BUS: 00615 ORIG: 

DEST: SOUTH SHORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRP: 2 PUT: 08:05 ACON: SMITH BUS SERVICE, INC.

GRD: ETA: 08:20 ACATG: Regular

SSHE AM 615

SUMMERHILL TRAILER PARK

 

BUS STOPS:

8:05  CROWNSVILLE RD. @ SUMMERHILL TRAILER PK.;

8:11  1345 FAIRFILED LOOP;

8:13  1387 NORTH GENERALS HWY. SAME SIDE SERVICE;

8:15  GENERALS HWY. @ LANCERS TR.;

8:16  GENERALS HWY. @ TAILWINDS LN;

8:17  1259 GENERALS HWY.;

Created by CFOLEY1 - 1/29/2020 12:06 PM


